WAUCHOPE'S LOCAL H A S T IN G S SINCE 1889

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Mozzarella Sticks
With tomato relish

Bruschetta
Roasted tomatoes, basil pesto, feta cheese &
balsamic vinegar on Turkish bread

Buffalo Spiced Wings

1/2 kilo chicken wings cooked in housemade spicy buffalo

sauce with a side of blue cheese ranch dipping sauce

Bowl of Chips GF
With chipotle sauce

Onions Rings
With sweet plum dipping sauce

Duck Spring Rolls
With sweet plum dipping sauce

Potato Wedges
With sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

Beer Battered Fish Burger
Milk bun, beer battered fish, Baja sauce, lettuce,
tomato, cheese & chips

Cheese Burger

Milk bun, Aussie beef, onion, American cheddar
cheese, pickles, ketchup & chips

Make it a Double Cheese Burger +5

Bago Bluff Beef Burger

Milk bun, Angus beef, streaky bacon, American
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, BBQ onions,
mustard, aioli, ketchup & chips

Woop Woop Chicken Burger

Milk bun, southern fried chicken, streaky maple bacon,
lettuce, tomato,American cheddar cheese, chipotle,
spicy pineapple relish & chips

Beef Rissoles & Mash
Local beef rissoles served on a bed of creamy
mash with green beans, topped with onion gravy

Butter Chicken
With jasmine rice, flat bread & crispy onions

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Lightly coated tender calamari strips with lemon,

tartare sauce, chips & salad

Fish n Chips
Beer battered flathead with lemon, tartare sauce,

chips & salad

Bangers n Mash
Local award winning pork sausages, mash potato,
gravy & crunchy green beans

HOTEL

14

15

12

14

10

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Chicken Schnitzel 15
300g hand crumbed breast w/ chips & salad

Gluten free option +3

Parmiagiana 5
Classic napoli tomato sauce, shaved leg ham & cheese

Prawn Pirate 7
Tiger prawns smothered in a creamy white wine &
herb garlic sauce

Outback 6
Smokey BBQ sauce, grilled bacon, roasted onion, tasty
cheese & fried egg

Country Classic 6
Bacon, avocado & béarnaise sauce
The Stack 7

Mountain of wedges, onion rings & creamy pepper sauce

Caesar Salad - 15
Cos lettuce, bacon crisps, parmesan cheese & egg
with house made croutons & dressing

ADD: Prawns 6 | Chicken 5 | Falafel 3

Warm Vegetable Gyoza Salad 15
Brown rice, red cabbage, avocado, nori & edamame beans
with Asian dressing & Japanese mayo

Gravy Free

Housemade Sauces 25
Pepper, diane, béarnaise, mushroom, blue cheese mayo,
chipotle & creamy garlic

Buffalo Spiced Chicken Wings 4
Add 3 wings to your main

“My Girlfriend Isn't Hungry” 4
We'll double your chips on your main

Steamed Vegetables 6
Kitchen Staff Jug 14

Thank our hard working kitchen staff with a jug of
Carlton Dry after work

Please advise staff of any requirements or
allergies to cater for you accordingly.



WAUCHOPE'S LOCAL

Combo upgrade +4
Includes a kids
drinks & ice cream!

Popcorn Chicken
With chips, salad & BBQ sauce

Fish & Chips

With tartare sauce & salad

Pizza

Mini ham, cheese & tomato pizza
bread with chips & salad

Pasta

Linguine with bolognaise sauce
& parmesan cheese

Availble for kids under the age of 12 years

Get in touch with our
function coordinator to
discuss your next get
together, birthday

or celebration!

FREE ROOM HIRE!

www.hastingshotel.com.au

HASTINGS

HOTEL

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Hardy's The Riddle Brut Cuvee
Yarraburn Premium Cuvee

Moét and Chandon Champagne

Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml

WHITE WINE

Hardy’s The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc
Hardy's The Riddle Chardonnay
TaKu Sauvignon Blanc

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

Amberly Secret Lane Sem Sav Blanc

Moonstruck Moscato

Calm Before The Storm Chardonnay

ROSE

Tatachilla Admiral Rosé

RED WINE

Hardy's The Riddle Shiraz
Hardy's The Riddle Cabernet Merlot
Grant Burge Benchmark Cab Sav

TaKu Pinot Noir

Grant Burge 5th Generation Shiraz
Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet

De Bortoli Wine Makers Cab Sav

SINCE 1889

South East Aus
Yarra Valley, VIC
Epernay, France

King Valley

South East Australia
South East Australia
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA
Milawa, VIC
Margaret River, WA

MacLaren Vale, SA

South East Australia
South East Australia
South Australia
Marlborough, NZ
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
South Australia

8.5
9.2

10

7.6

8.5
8.5
12.5
12
12.2
11
13

10.6

8.5

12
13
13
10.6
10

$15 MENU + 6 schooners Great Northern
$18 RUMP STEAKS - chips & salad

2 FOR | MEALS Buy one, get one free!
$16 SCHNITZELS - chips § salad

$16 BURGER & BEER COMBO

27
39
120
10

30

28
28
34
34
I8
30
28

S6 Schooners of tap beer and house wines



