

MONDAY NIGHT MENU ~ NOTHING OVER \$15

STARTERS & SHARES

Garlic Bread	8
Cheesy Garlic Bread	9
Mozzarella Sticks With tomato relish	14
Bruschetta Roasted tomatoes, basil pesto, feta cheese & balsamic vinegar on Turkish bread	9
Buffalo Spiced Wings 1/2 kilo chicken wings cooked in housemade spicy buffalo sauce with a side of blue cheese ranch dipping sauce	15
Bowl of Chips GF With chipotle sauce	9
Onions Rings With sweet plum dipping sauce	12
Duck Spring Rolls With sweet plum dipping sauce	14
Potato Wedges With sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	10

BURGERS

Beer Battered Fish Burger Milk bun, beer battered fish, Baja sauce, lettuce, tomato, cheese & chips	15
Cheese Burger Milk bun, Aussie beef, onion, American cheddar cheese, pickles, ketchup & chips Make it a Double Cheese Burger +5	15
Bago Bluff Beef Burger Milk bun, Angus beef, streaky bacon, American cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, BBQ onions, mustard, aioli, ketchup & chips	15
Woop Woop Chicken Burger Milk bun, southern fried chicken, streaky maple bacon, lettuce, tomato, American cheddar cheese, chipotle, spicy pineapple relish & chips	15

WAUCHOPE CLASSICS

Beef Rissoles & Mash Local beef rissoles served on a bed of creamy mash with green beans, topped with onion gravy	15
Butter Chicken With jasmine rice, flat bread & crispy onions	15
Salt & Pepper Calamari Lightly coated tender calamari strips with lemon, tartare sauce, chips & salad	15
Fish n Chips Beer battered flathead with lemon, tartare sauce, chips & salad	15
Bangers n Mash Local award winning pork sausages, mash potato, gravy & crunchy green beans	15

SCHNITZELS

Chicken Schnitzel 300g hand crumbed breast w/ chips & salad Gluten free option +3	15
SCHNITZEL TOPPERS	
Parmiagiana Classic napoli tomato sauce, shaved leg ham & cheese	5
Prawn Pirate Tiger prawns smothered in a creamy white wine & herb garlic sauce	7
Outback Smokey BBQ sauce, grilled bacon, roasted onion, tasty cheese & fried egg	6
Country Classic Bacon, avocado & béarnaise sauce	6
The Stack Mountain of wedges, onion rings & creamy pepper sauce	7

SALADS

Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, bacon crisps, parmesan cheese & egg with house made croutons & dressing ADD: Prawns 6 | Chicken 5 | Falafel 3 Warm Vegetable Gyoza Salad Brown rice, red cabbage, avocado, nori & edamame beans with Asian dressing & Japanese mayo

EXTRAS

Gravy	Free
Housemade Sauces	2.5
Pepper, diane, béarnaise, mushroom, blue cheese mayo, chipotle & creamy garlic	
Buffalo Spiced Chicken Wings	4
Add 3 wings to your main	
"My Girlfriend Isn't Hungry"	4
We'll double your chips on your main	
Steamed Vegetables	6
Kitchen Staff Jug	14
Thank our hard working kitchen staff with a jug of	
Carlton Dry after work	



Please advise staff of any requirements or allergies to cater for you accordingly.

SINCE 1889

HASTINGS

KIDS MENU



Combo upgrade +4 Includes a kids drinks & ice cream!

Popcorn Chicken

With chips, salad & BBQ sauce

Fish & Chips

With tartare sauce & salad

Pizza

Mini ham, cheese & tomato pizza bread with chips & salad

Pasta

Linguine with bolognaise sauce & parmesan cheese

Availble for kids under the age of 12 years



HOSTING A FUNCTION?

Get in touch with our function coordinator to discuss your next get together, birthday or celebration!

FREE ROOM HIRE!

www.hastingshotel.com.au



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Hardy's The Riddle Brut Cuvee	South East Aus	7	-	27
Yarraburn Premium Cuvee	Yarra Valley, VIC	-	-	39
Moët and Chandon Champagne	Épernay, France	-	-	120
Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml	King Valley	-	-	10
WHITE WINE				
Hardy's The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc	South East Australia	7	9.5	28
Hardy's The Riddle Chardonnay	South East Australia	7	9.5	28
TaKu Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	9	12.5	36
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	8.5	12	34
Amberly Secret Lane Sem Sav Blanc	Margaret River, WA	9.2	12.2	35
Moonstruck Moscato	Milawa, VIC	8	11	30
Calm Before The Storm Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA	10	13	36
ROSÉ				
Tatachilla Admiral Rosé	MacLaren Vale, SA	7.6	10.6	30
RED WINE				
Hardy's The Riddle Shiraz	South East Australia	7	9.5	28
Hardy's The Riddle Cabernet Merlot	South East Australia	7	9	28
Grant Burge Benchmark Cab Sav	South Australia	9	12	34
TaKu Pinot Noir	Marlborough, NZ	9	13	34
Grant Burge 5th Generation Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	10	13	35
Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet	McLaren Vale, SA	7.6	10.6	30
De Bortoli Wine Makers Cab Sav	South Australia	8	10	29



HAPPY HOUR

3:30pm - 5:30pm Mondau - Fridau

\$6 Schooners of tap beer and house wines

NIGHTLY SPECIALS

From 5:30pm Dine in only

MON

\$15 MENU + \$6 schooners Great Northern

TUE

\$18 RUMP STEAKS + chips & salad

WED

2 FOR 1 MEALS Buy one, get one free!

THU

\$16 SCHNITZELS + chips & salad

FRI

\$16 BURGER & BEER COMBO